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PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLY OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
LIST OF BUSINESS

Monday, the 2" March, 2020 at 02:00 P.M.

1. Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.

2. Question Hour: The following questions will be taken-up for reply,-

S#
(1)
)
€)
(4)
©)
(6)
()
(8)

Question # MPA

4373
4588
4590

5226

5222
5196
5198
5268

Mr. Inayatullah
Mr. Faisal Zeb
Mr. Faisal Zeb

Mr. Sardar Aurang
Zeb Nalotha

Ms. Rehana Ismail
Mr. Sirajuddin
Mr. Sirajuddin
Ms. Nighat Orakzai

Department
Local Government
Local Government

Local Government
Public Health Eng:

Housing

Local Government
Transport
Transport

S#
)
(10)
(11)

(12)

(13)
(14)
(15)

3. Leave applications of the Honorable Members. (if any)

4. Announcement from the Chair. (if any)

5. Privilege Motion. (if any)

6. Adjournment Motion. (if any)

7. The following Call Attention Notices will be taken-up,-
(a) No. 1061 of Ms. Shahida, MPA (copy enclosed)

Question # MPA

5267 Ms. Nighat Orakzai
5334 Mr. Bhadar Khan
5333 Mr. Bhadar Khan

5360 Sardar Hussain Babak

5359 Sardar Hussain Babak
5362 Sahibzada Sanaullah
5361 Sahibzada Sanaullah

(b) No. 1081 of Hafiz Isam-ud-Din, MPA (copy enclosed)

Department
Transport
Local Government

Local Government
Local Government

Local Government
Local Government

Local Government

8. The Minister for Irrigation will introduce “the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Water Bill, 2020 in the
House.

Secretary,
Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa



